
Final Scores Report

Class Name: 4 Year Old Year Old Young HORSE Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 25 October 2014

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

4200 REMI LUNAR ECLIPSE Victoria Meyer 7.97.8 6.5 7.7 7.68 18.5 0

30502117 3105725

4022 J J DEJEU Robyn Todd 6.67.0 6.0 6.0 6.44 26.6 0

30501717 3095355

2919 FURST WENZELLE Jason Dins 6.56.0 5.5 5.8 5.96 36.0 0

30502122 3105077

4074 RHIKARDO J Lisa Thomas 0.00.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000.0 0

30501833 3103946

25/10/2014 3:09:09 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge 1 Signature: Judge 2 Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Deb Hamid & Maria Millikan



Final Scores Report

Class Name: 4 Year Old Year Old Young PONY Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 25 October 2014

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

343 DELHI Tess Richardson 5.76.2 5.8 6.0 5.92 15.9 0

30501822 3104980

4138 WESTON PARK COMPOSER Kathleen Uniacke 5.66.0 5.9 6.0 5.86 25.8 0

30501960 3105738

3981 CHANTILLY B Julie Middleton 5.65.6 5.5 6.0 5.72 35.9 0

30501462 3027473

4142 TENOLA PARK PREMONITION Virginia Martin 0.00.0 0.0 0.0 00.0 0

30501972 3105624

25/10/2014 3:20:55 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge 1 Signature: Judge 2 Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Deb Hamid & Maria Millikan



Final Scores Report

Class Name: 5 Year Old Young HORSE Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 25 October 2014

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

3621 SENSORIA K Karen Blythe 7.07.3 7.8 6.8 7.28 17.5 0

30500359 3037207

110 EVERTON DREAMTIME Lauren Stewart 0.00.0 0.0 0.0 00.0 0

30500387 3098980

25/10/2014 4:03:41 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge 1 Signature: Judge 2 Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Deb Hamid & Maria Millikan



Final Scores Report

Class Name: 6 Year Old Young HORSE Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 25 October 2014

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

3012 INTRICATE Marni Hicks 7.47.5 7.0 5.9 7.06 17.5 0

30047006 3103870

25/10/2014 4:18:07 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge 1 Signature: Judge 2 Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Deb Hamid & Maria Millikan



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Advanced 5.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 25 October 2014

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

350 HIT SINGER Judy Peel 60.7140.000 0.000 0.000 60.429% 160.143
1( )1( )30045309 7000372

% % % % %

890 MAYFIELD GLIMPSE Ann Newman 59.7140.000 0.000 0.000 59.286% 258.857
2( )2( )30038688 3094593

% % % % %

728 KENDALEE WHELEM Sue Leslie 58.8570.000 0.000 0.000 58.429% 358.000
3( )3( )

1

30043599 3019985

% % % % %

1504 INSTINCTIVE Stephanie Gillespie 58.8570.000 0.000 0.000 58.214% 457.571
4( )3( )20085479 3094408

% % % % %

2132 CJP DIAMOND DAZZLER Jenny Bray 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30045623 3011324

% % % % %

2482 TARWIN GROVE STOLLE Jane Salter 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30046123 3098863

% % % % %

25/10/2014 11:32:19 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Deb HamidJudge C: Maria MillikanJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Advanced 5.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 25 October 2014

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

728 KENDALEE WHELEM Sue Leslie 58.1580.000 60.132 0.000 59.145% 10.000
1( )1( )

1

30043599 3019985

% % % % %

350 HIT SINGER Judy Peel 57.2370.000 59.474 0.000 58.356% 20.000
2( )2( )

1

30045309 7000372

% % % % %

890 MAYFIELD GLIMPSE Ann Newman 56.9740.000 56.053 0.000 56.514% 30.000
3( )3( )30038688 3094593

% % % % %

1504 INSTINCTIVE Stephanie Gillespie 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

20085479 3094408

% % % % %

2482 TARWIN GROVE STOLLE Jane Salter 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30046123 3098863

% % % % %

3369 BARRABADEEN GRANDEUR Victoria Kaye 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

50017187 3104848

% % % % %

25/10/2014 3:32:41 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Marg McIverJudge E: - Judge H Jennifer Holmes Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 25 October 2014

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3012 INTRICATE Marni Hicks 68.75065.417 0.000 0.000 67.084% 10.000
1( )2( )30047006 3103870

% % % % %

3946 LBA DANCE Sally Shaw 64.44465.139 0.000 0.000 64.792% 20.000
2( )3( )70007478 3106129

% % % % %

2313 BURLESQUE Bronwyn Pettitt 64.02865.139 0.000 0.000 64.584% 30.000
3( )3( )30045926 3095798

% % % % %

1987 SILVERDENE LUCKY CHARM Jason Dins 61.38965.972 0.000 0.000 63.681% 40.000
4( )1( )81000004 3105077

% % % % %

3635 CONBONITO Joanne Flood 57.36161.806 0.000 0.000 59.584% 50.000
7( )5( )30500674 3105336

% % % % %

1069 SOMERSET RED NECTAR Sally Stagg 58.19460.139 0.000 0.000 59.167% 60.000
5( )7( )50018392 3021165

% % % % %

1428 ROYAL ONYX Rosanna Drysdale 57.63960.417 0.000 0.000 59.028% 70.000
6( )6( )30041922 3101524

% % % % %

1214 JAYBEE AMIGO Danielle Stefanutti 52.77851.389 0.000 0.000 52.084% 80.000
8( )8( )30042144 3104699

% % % % %

4149 ROYAL ROULETTE Terri Williams 43.61147.500 0.000 0.000 45.556% 90.000
9( )9( )30501999 3302023

% % % % %

4039 T-SIL PARK ROSITA Rebecca Rundle 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30043653 3096639

% % % % %

25/10/2014 1:39:57 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Maria MillikanJudge E: Deb Hamid Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 25 October 2014

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3946 LBA DANCE Sally Shaw 65.5000.000 0.000 0.000 66.688% 167.875
1( )1( )70007478 3106129

% % % % %

1987 SILVERDENE LUCKY CHARM Jason Dins 61.8750.000 0.000 0.000 63.438% 265.000
2( )2( )81000004 3105077

% % % % %

3012 INTRICATE Marni Hicks 59.2500.000 0.000 0.000 60.563% 361.875
3( )3( )30047006 3103870

% % % % %

1069 SOMERSET RED NECTAR Sally Stagg 58.6250.000 0.000 0.000 59.125% 459.625
4( )4( )50018392 3021165

% % % % %

3635 CONBONITO Joanne Flood 58.3750.000 0.000 0.000 57.375% 556.375
6( )5( )30500674 3105336

% % % % %

1428 ROYAL ONYX Rosanna Drysdale 56.3750.000 0.000 0.000 57.188% 658.000
5( )6( )30041922 3101524

% % % % %

4149 ROYAL ROULETTE Terri Williams 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30501999 3302023

% % % % %

2313 BURLESQUE Bronwyn Pettitt 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30045926 3095798

% % % % %

25/10/2014 3:37:32 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Glen GaultJudge C: Chris SieversJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Australian Sports Pony Registry

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

3946 LBA DANCE Sally Shaw 64.792 29 66.688 30 59 1

3012 INTRICATE Marni Hicks 67.084 30 60.563 28 58 2
1987 SILVERDENE LUCKY CHARM Jason Dins 63.681 27 63.438 29 56 3
2313 BURLESQUE Bronwyn Pettitt 64.584 28 28
1069 SOMERSET RED NECTAR Sally Stagg 59.167 59.125 0
3635 CONBONITO Joanne Flood 59.584 57.375 0
1428 ROYAL ONYX Rosanna Drysdale 59.028 57.188 0
1214 JAYBEE AMIGO Danielle Stefanutti 52.084 0
4149 ROYAL ROULETTE Terri Williams 45.556 0
4039 T-SIL PARK ROSITA Rebecca Rundle 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

Elementary Championship
Elementary 3.2 Elementary 3.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 25 October 2014

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1406 WATERFORDS TIFFANY Diane Humm 58.8160.000 0.000 60.263 59.540% 10.000
1( ) 1( )30044248 8003550

% % % % %

3325 OLANDO (NL) Faye Hinchliffe 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

40015004 3099643

% % % % %

3369 BARRABADEEN GRANDEUR Victoria Kaye 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

50017187 3104848

% % % % %

25/10/2014 11:35:35 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Marg McIverJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Moya Jess



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Medium 4.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 25 October 2014

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3192 STRZELECKI CRUSADE Amber Evans 57.5640.000 0.000 60.128 58.846% 10.000
1( ) 1( )30040336 3098424

% % % % %

1206 COLDSTREAM SHOWTIME Stacey Willis 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30043915 3105553

% % % % %

1226 STATFORD MINDARDI Milton Collins 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

20091611 3012816

% % % % %

25/10/2014 2:58:13 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Marg McIverJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Moya Jess



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Medium 4.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Saturday, 25 October 2014

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3192 STRZELECKI CRUSADE Amber Evans 55.5410.000 59.865 0.000 57.703% 10.000
1( )1( )30040336 3098424

% % % % %

1206 COLDSTREAM SHOWTIME Stacey Willis 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30043915 3105553

% % % % %

1226 STATFORD MINDARDI Milton Collins 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

20091611 3012816

% % % % %

2132 CJP DIAMOND DAZZLER Jenny Bray 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30045623 3011324

% % % % %

25/10/2014 3:47:17 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Helen DaviesJudge E: - Judge H Tricia Read Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Novice 2.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 25 October 2014

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4177 DANCE SALENTIN Shanon Mckimmie 73.2860.000 0.000 0.000 73.643% 174.000
1( )1( )30502070 3098850

% % % % %

3621 SENSORIA K Karen Blythe 67.7140.000 0.000 0.000 68.714% 269.714
3( )2( )30500359 3037207

% % % % %

1819 COOPER TEDDY Melissa Farquharson 61.5710.000 0.000 0.000 65.929% 370.286
2( )8( )30043603 3094794

% % % % %

66 JUST LIKE OPA Joanna Muir 65.5710.000 0.000 0.000 65.571% 465.571
4( )3( )30043384 3103624

% % % % %

660 REVELWOOD MARTINI Melissa Taafe 62.4460.000 0.000 0.000 63.509% 564.571
5( )5( )30045003 3104879

% % % % %

3657 CLYRO ROSA MOLLIS Bronte Kerger 63.4290.000 0.000 0.000 61.358% 659.286
8( )4( )20091311 3200654

% % % % %

1214 JAYBEE AMIGO Danielle Stefanutti 62.1430.000 0.000 0.000 61.000% 759.857
7( )6( )30042144 3104699

% % % % %

3219 ROYAL ROUGE Amber Evans 59.7140.000 0.000 0.000 60.286% 860.857
6( )10( )30500215 3098424

% % % % %

3469 SIR ESKIMO JOE Janelle Miller 62.0000.000 0.000 0.000 59.929% 957.857
10( )7( )30500427 3106012

% % % % %

2182 OMNISCIENT Inez Musgrove 59.8570.000 0.000 0.000 59.000% 1058.143
9( )9( )30045711 3104809

% % % % %

3727 BURROWA ABRA CADABRA Tracy McGlynn 59.0000.000 0.000 0.000 57.929% 1156.857
11( )11( )

2

30500966 3100721

% % % % %

25/10/2014 1:27:15 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Pam EdwardsJudge C: Glen GaultJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Novice 2.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 25 October 2014

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

4024 BRAESIDE FLEUR DE LYS Stephanie Gillespie 58.0000.000 0.000 0.000 56.500% 1255.000
12( )12( )30501731 3094408

% % % % %

25/10/2014 1:27:15 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Pam EdwardsJudge C: Glen GaultJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Newcomer Novice 2.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 25 October 2014

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2 THE RED WIGGLE Louise Mawhinney 56.0000.000 0.000 0.000 56.000% 10.000
1( )

1

30501537 3094332

% % % % %

25/10/2014 10:47:22 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Glen GaultJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Novice 2.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 6 Date: Saturday, 25 October 2014

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4177 DANCE SALENTIN Shanon Mckimmie 65.8620.000 0.000 0.000 65.862% 10.000
1( )30502070 3098850

% % % % %

3621 SENSORIA K Karen Blythe 64.8280.000 0.000 0.000 64.828% 20.000
2( )30500359 3037207

% % % % %

3657 CLYRO ROSA MOLLIS Bronte Kerger 64.6550.000 0.000 0.000 64.655% 30.000
3( )20091311 3200654

% % % % %

3946 LBA DANCE Sally Shaw 64.4830.000 0.000 0.000 64.483% 40.000
4( )

1

70007478 3106129

% % % % %

2182 OMNISCIENT Inez Musgrove 63.4480.000 0.000 0.000 63.448% 50.000
5( )

1

30045711 3104809

% % % % %

660 REVELWOOD MARTINI Melissa Taafe 62.7590.000 0.000 0.000 62.759% 60.000
6( )30045003 3104879

% % % % %

66 JUST LIKE OPA Joanna Muir 61.7240.000 0.000 0.000 61.724% 70.000
7( )30043384 3103624

% % % % %

3469 SIR ESKIMO JOE Janelle Miller 61.7240.000 0.000 0.000 61.724% 70.000
7( )30500427 3106012

% % % % %

1214 JAYBEE AMIGO Danielle Stefanutti 60.6900.000 0.000 0.000 60.690% 90.000
9( )30042144 3104699

% % % % %

4024 BRAESIDE FLEUR DE LYS Stephanie Gillespie 59.3100.000 0.000 0.000 59.310% 100.000
10( )30501731 3094408

% % % % %

3219 ROYAL ROUGE Amber Evans 56.7240.000 0.000 0.000 56.724% 110.000
11( )30500215 3098424

% % % % %

25/10/2014 1:12:41 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Tricia ReadJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Novice 2.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 6 Date: Saturday, 25 October 2014

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

1819 COOPER TEDDY Melissa Farquharson 53.2760.000 0.000 0.000 53.276% 120.000
12( )30043603 3094794

% % % % %

110 EVERTON DREAMTIME Lauren Stewart 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30500387 3098980

% % % % %

869 AEA FLETCHER Christopher Crichton 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30042085 3094495

% % % % %

4039 T-SIL PARK ROSITA Rebecca Rundle 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30043653 3096639

% % % % %

25/10/2014 1:12:42 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Tricia ReadJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Australian Sports Pony Registry

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

4177 DANCE SALENTIN Shanon Mckimmie 73.643 30 65.862 30 60 1

3621 SENSORIA K Karen Blythe 68.714 29 64.828 29 58 2
3657 CLYRO ROSA MOLLIS Bronte Kerger 61.358 25 64.655 28 53 3
660 REVELWOOD MARTINI Melissa Taafe 63.509 26 62.759 25 51 4
66 JUST LIKE OPA Joanna Muir 65.571 27 61.724 24 51 4

1214 JAYBEE AMIGO Danielle Stefanutti 61.000 24 60.690 22 46 6
1819 COOPER TEDDY Melissa Farquharson 65.929 28 53.276 28
3946 LBA DANCE Sally Shaw 64.483 27 27
2182 OMNISCIENT Inez Musgrove 59.000 63.448 26 26
3469 SIR ESKIMO JOE Janelle Miller 59.929 61.724 23 23
3219 ROYAL ROUGE Amber Evans 60.286 23 56.724 23
4024 BRAESIDE FLEUR DE LYS Stephanie Gillespie 56.500 59.310 0
3727 BURROWA ABRA CADABRA Tracy McGlynn 57.929 0

0

Novice Championship
Novice 2.2 Novice 2.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

0

0
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0
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0
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0

0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Owner/Rider Novice 2.1 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Saturday, 25 October 2014

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2182 OMNISCIENT Inez Musgrove 63.7040.000 0.000 0.000 63.704% 10.000
1( )30045711 3104809

% % % % %

25/10/2014 10:43:25 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Helen DaviesJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Owner/Rider Preliminary 1.1 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Saturday, 25 October 2014

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

168 JUST JOY Aimee Dodd 59.7730.000 0.000 0.000 59.773% 10.000
1( )30040012 3202080

% % % % %

2 THE RED WIGGLE Louise Mawhinney 59.3180.000 0.000 0.000 59.318% 20.000
2( )30501537 3094332

% % % % %

25/10/2014 2:17:42 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Kathryn DoreshenkoJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Competitive Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 25 October 2014

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2275 WESTBURY SPITFIRE Kristy Sparkes 66.11165.000 0.000 0.000 65.556% 10.000
1( )1( )30045867 3100254

% % % % %

825 RAVEN LODGE AURA Natasha Moody 59.16758.333 0.000 0.000 58.750% 20.000
2( )2( )30044507 3104421

% % % % %

3156 BLUEBIRDS FINE DESIGN Mandy Heather 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30047237 3069648

% % % % %

25/10/2014 12:15:45 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Maria MillikanJudge E: Deb Hamid Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Competitive Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 25 October 2014

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2275 WESTBURY SPITFIRE Kristy Sparkes 63.3750.000 0.000 0.000 64.438% 165.500
1( )1( )30045867 3100254

% % % % %

825 RAVEN LODGE AURA Natasha Moody 61.1250.000 0.000 0.000 60.063% 259.000
2( )2( )30044507 3104421

% % % % %

3156 BLUEBIRDS FINE DESIGN Mandy Heather 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30047237 3069648

% % % % %

25/10/2014 3:38:10 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Glen GaultJudge C: Chris SieversJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Australian Sports Pony Registry

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

2275 WESTBURY SPITFIRE Kristy Sparkes 65.556 30 64.438 30 60 1
825 RAVEN LODGE AURA Natasha Moody 58.750 29 60.063 29

3156 BLUEBIRDS FINE DESIGN Mandy Heather 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Elementary Championship
Pony Elementary 3.2 Pony Elementary 3.3
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Competitive Medium 4.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 25 October 2014

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

679 VIEW BANK BOYD Amelia Sadler 60.5130.000 0.000 60.897 60.705% 10.000
1( ) 1( )30037099 3105074

% % % % %

2231 ILLAWONG HARVEST MOON Kate Parker 59.6150.000 0.000 59.487 59.551% 20.000
2( ) 2( )30045796 3098809

% % % % %

25/10/2014 1:15:20 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Marg McIverJudge E: - Judge H Judge M:Moya Jess



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Competitive Medium 4.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Saturday, 25 October 2014

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2231 ILLAWONG HARVEST MOON Kate Parker 60.0000.000 62.973 0.000 61.487% 10.000
1( )1( )30045796 3098809

% % % % %

679 VIEW BANK BOYD Amelia Sadler 52.2970.000 60.946 0.000 56.622% 20.000
2( )2( )30037099 3105074

% % % % %

25/10/2014 3:46:42 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Helen DaviesJudge E: - Judge H Tricia Read Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Newcomer Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 25 October 2014

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4196 LANGTREE JUST DIVINE Natasha Moody 67.5000.000 0.000 0.000 67.500% 10.000
1( )30045320 3104421

% % % % %

4197 BRANWEN CHITTER Melanie Cyphers 65.3850.000 0.000 0.000 65.385% 20.000
2( )30046750 3103871

% % % % %

25/10/2014 10:58:44 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Moya JessJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Competitive Novice 2.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 25 October 2014

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4075 BIENI BO Shanon Mckimmie 75.5710.000 0.000 0.000 73.429% 171.286
1( )1( )30501830 3098850

% % % % %

3058 KALLAROO NOVEMBER RAIN Eliza Horspole 65.8570.000 0.000 0.000 64.857% 263.857
2( )3( )30500156 3200365

% % % % %

3020 HERITAGE PARK CHARTREUSE Amy Bachmann 66.1430.000 0.000 0.000 64.215% 362.286
3( )2( )30044079 3106624

% % % % %

2292 BURRABONG TRENT Rosemary Nicholson 62.4290.000 0.000 0.000 60.072% 457.714
5( )4( )

1

30045904 3106327

% % % % %

3724 SANDINE ARTIC BREEZE Sue Leslie 59.7140.000 0.000 0.000 59.214% 558.714
4( )6( )30500955 3019982

% % % % %

2684 WILLOWCROFT ROYAL FASHION Acacia Harvey 61.2860.000 0.000 0.000 58.500% 655.714
6( )5( )

1

30044069 3105025

% % % % %

25/10/2014 12:01:30 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Pam EdwardsJudge C: Glen GaultJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Competitive Novice 2.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 6 Date: Saturday, 25 October 2014

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4075 BIENI BO Shanon Mckimmie 66.2070.000 0.000 0.000 66.207% 10.000
1( )30501830 3098850

% % % % %

3020 HERITAGE PARK CHARTREUSE Amy Bachmann 64.6550.000 0.000 0.000 64.655% 20.000
2( )30044079 3106624

% % % % %

3058 KALLAROO NOVEMBER RAIN Eliza Horspole 63.7930.000 0.000 0.000 63.793% 30.000
3( )30500156 3200365

% % % % %

2684 WILLOWCROFT ROYAL FASHION Acacia Harvey 61.8970.000 0.000 0.000 61.897% 40.000
4( )30044069 3105025

% % % % %

2292 BURRABONG TRENT Rosemary Nicholson 60.6900.000 0.000 0.000 60.690% 50.000
5( )30045904 3106327

% % % % %

3724 SANDINE ARTIC BREEZE Sue Leslie 59.8280.000 0.000 0.000 59.828% 60.000
6( )30500955 3019982

% % % % %

3633 MUBO CALYPSO Virginia Martin 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30500659 3105624

% % % % %

25/10/2014 1:11:26 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Tricia ReadJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Australian Sports Pony Registry

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

4075 BIENI BO Shanon Mckimmie 73.429 30 66.207 30 60 1

3020 HERITAGE PARK CHARTREUSE Amy Bachmann 64.215 28 64.655 29 57 2
3058 KALLAROO NOVEMBER RAIN Eliza Horspole 64.857 29 63.793 28 57 3
2292 BURRABONG TRENT Rosemary Nicholson 60.072 27 60.690 26 53 4

2684 WILLOWCROFT ROYAL FASHION Acacia Harvey 58.500 25 61.897 27 52 5
3724 SANDINE ARTIC BREEZE Sue Leslie 59.214 26 59.828 26

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Novice Championship
Pony Novice 2.2 Pony Novice 2.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Owner/Rider Novice 2.1 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Saturday, 25 October 2014

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2684 WILLOWCROFT ROYAL FASHION Acacia Harvey 59.4440.000 0.000 0.000 59.444% 10.000
1( )30044069 3105025

% % % % %

3058 KALLAROO NOVEMBER RAIN Eliza Horspole 57.7780.000 0.000 0.000 57.778% 20.000
2( )30500156 3200365

% % % % %

25/10/2014 10:44:18 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Helen DaviesJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Owner/Rider Preliminary 1.1 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Saturday, 25 October 2014

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3771 KAPETA FEDERER Donna Moore 62.2730.000 0.000 0.000 62.273% 10.000
1( )30501109 3201293

% % % % %

3668 KINGSFRED IDOL Kerrianne Bilson 60.6820.000 0.000 0.000 60.682% 20.000
2( )30500783 3095722

% % % % %

9998 SHAZAZ SIREENA Jenna Krause 59.0910.000 0.000 0.000 59.091% 30.000
3( )30042647 3201407

% % % % %

25/10/2014 2:16:51 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Kathryn DoreshenkoJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Competitive Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Saturday, 25 October 2014

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4196 LANGTREE JUST DIVINE Natasha Moody 65.2170.000 0.000 0.000 65.217% 10.000
1( )30045320 3104421

% % % % %

4197 BRANWEN CHITTER Melanie Cyphers 63.4780.000 0.000 0.000 63.478% 20.000
2( )30046750 3103871

% % % % %

3668 KINGSFRED IDOL Kerrianne Bilson 62.1740.000 0.000 0.000 62.174% 30.000
3( )30500783 3095722

% % % % %

3771 KAPETA FEDERER Donna Moore 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 60.000% 40.000
4( )30501109 3201293

% % % % %

3824 DIAMOND T WINDFLAME Eliza Bell 56.9570.000 0.000 0.000 56.957% 50.000
5( )30501228 3201270

% % % % %

3908 BURRABONG TAURUS Jenny Gilbert 56.0870.000 0.000 0.000 56.087% 60.000
6( )30501459 3095183

% % % % %

2634 JARDIN PARC SOPHIE Susan Thompson 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

3053059

% % % % %

4138 WESTON PARK COMPOSER Kathleen Uniacke 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

30501960 3105738

% % % % %

2208 WILLOWCROFT RIEGAL IMPOSTER Linda Testa 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30044062 3100550

% % % % %

4142 TENOLA PARK PREMONITION Virginia Martin 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30501972 3105624

% % % % %

25/10/2014 2:36:04 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Helen DaviesJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Competitive Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Saturday, 25 October 2014

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4196 LANGTREE JUST DIVINE Natasha Moody 72.8850.000 0.000 0.000 72.885% 10.000
1( )30045320 3104421

% % % % %

4197 BRANWEN CHITTER Melanie Cyphers 68.4620.000 0.000 0.000 68.462% 20.000
2( )30046750 3103871

% % % % %

3908 BURRABONG TAURUS Jenny Gilbert 65.5770.000 0.000 0.000 65.577% 30.000
3( )30501459 3095183

% % % % %

3668 KINGSFRED IDOL Kerrianne Bilson 60.1920.000 0.000 0.000 60.192% 40.000
4( )30500783 3095722

% % % % %

3771 KAPETA FEDERER Donna Moore 57.8850.000 0.000 0.000 57.885% 50.000
5( )30501109 3201293

% % % % %

3824 DIAMOND T WINDFLAME Eliza Bell 55.0000.000 0.000 0.000 55.000% 60.000
6( )30501228 3201270

% % % % %

2634 JARDIN PARC SOPHIE Susan Thompson 49.8080.000 0.000 0.000 49.808% 70.000
7( )

1

3053059

% % % % %

4138 WESTON PARK COMPOSER Kathleen Uniacke 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30501960 3105738

% % % % %

2208 WILLOWCROFT RIEGAL IMPOSTER Linda Testa 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30044062 3100550

% % % % %

4142 TENOLA PARK PREMONITION Virginia Martin 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30501972 3105624

% % % % %

25/10/2014 12:58:15 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Kathryn DoreshenkoJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Australian Sports Pony Registry

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

4196 LANGTREE JUST DIVINE Natasha Moody 72.885 30 65.217 30 60 1

4197 BRANWEN CHITTER Melanie Cyphers 68.462 29 63.478 29 58 2
3668 KINGSFRED IDOL Kerrianne Bilson 60.192 27 62.174 28 55 3
3908 BURRABONG TAURUS Jenny Gilbert 65.577 28 56.087 28
3771 KAPETA FEDERER Donna Moore 57.885 60.000 27 27
3824 DIAMOND T WINDFLAME Eliza Bell 55.000 56.957 0
2634 JARDIN PARC SOPHIE Susan Thompson 49.808 0.000 0
4142 TENOLA PARK PREMONITION Virginia Martin 0.000 0

2208
WILLOWCROFT RIEGAL
IMPOSTER Linda Testa 0.000 0

4138 WESTON PARK COMPOSER Kathleen Uniacke 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

Pony Preliminary Championship
Pony Preliminary 1.2 Pony Preliminary 1.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Saturday, 25 October 2014

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3472 KHALEESI Jordan Smith 73.8460.000 0.000 0.000 73.846% 10.000
1( )30500342 3103102

% % % % %

2919 FURST WENZELLE Jason Dins 69.2310.000 0.000 0.000 69.231% 20.000
2( )30502122 3105077

% % % % %

4156 ROLAND Oliver Evans 68.6540.000 0.000 0.000 68.654% 30.000
3( )30502029 3036693

% % % % %

3713 LYNBROOK WYNSTON Kerry Blackley 67.8850.000 0.000 0.000 67.885% 40.000
4( )30500921 3096268

% % % % %

3786 KOOKABURRA PARK TOSCANA Jason Dins 67.1150.000 0.000 0.000 67.115% 50.000
5( )30501143 3105077

% % % % %

830 APEN PARK FEINER LEIGH Michelle Frey 65.7690.000 0.000 0.000 65.769% 60.000
6( )30043923 3097224

% % % % %

3726 JUST A DANZA Tracy McGlynn 62.6920.000 0.000 0.000 62.692% 70.000
7( )30500967 3100721

% % % % %

24 SS MINSKI Edwina Sutherland 61.9230.000 0.000 0.000 61.923% 80.000
8( )30501866 3051625

% % % % %

1883 KYARNU Lauren Schmidt 60.5770.000 0.000 0.000 60.577% 90.000
9( )30042056 3106378

% % % % %

2637 ASHMEAD FOLKSONG Asta Harvey 58.0770.000 0.000 0.000 58.077% 100.000
10( )30046251 3103231

% % % % %

4016 ELKE H Rebecca Campbell 57.6920.000 0.000 0.000 57.692% 110.000
11( )30501713 3201816

% % % % %

25/10/2014 12:54:43 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Kathryn DoreshenkoJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Saturday, 25 October 2014

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

4120 JOY DIVISION Imogen Cannard 50.0000.000 0.000 0.000 50.000% 120.000
12( )30501901 3201967

% % % % %

4185 MAK CARNIVAL Jan McIver 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

30502085 3096682

% % % % %

3886 REUBEN M Christine Sievers 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30501413 3063534

% % % % %

3927 AC REVERIE Alexandra Medved 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

22000433 3102226

% % % % %

4074 RHIKARDO J Lisa Thomas 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30501833 3103946

% % % % %

25/10/2014 12:54:43 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Kathryn DoreshenkoJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Newcomer Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 25 October 2014

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2 THE RED WIGGLE Louise Mawhinney 65.9620.000 0.000 0.000 65.962% 10.000
1( )30501537 3094332

% % % % %

168 JUST JOY Aimee Dodd 63.4620.000 0.000 0.000 63.462% 20.000
2( )30040012 3202080

% % % % %

4016 ELKE H Rebecca Campbell 61.1540.000 0.000 0.000 61.154% 30.000
3( )30501713 3201816

% % % % %

25/10/2014 11:28:05 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Moya JessJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Saturday, 25 October 2014

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3472 KHALEESI Jordan Smith 64.5650.000 0.000 0.000 64.565% 10.000
1( )30500342 3103102

% % % % %

3886 REUBEN M Christine Sievers 64.3480.000 0.000 0.000 64.348% 20.000
2( )30501413 3063534

% % % % %

3726 JUST A DANZA Tracy McGlynn 63.6960.000 0.000 0.000 63.696% 30.000
3( )30500967 3100721

% % % % %

1883 KYARNU Lauren Schmidt 63.4780.000 0.000 0.000 63.478% 40.000
4( )30042056 3106378

% % % % %

3713 LYNBROOK WYNSTON Kerry Blackley 63.2610.000 0.000 0.000 63.261% 50.000
5( )30500921 3096268

% % % % %

3786 KOOKABURRA PARK TOSCANA Jason Dins 61.0870.000 0.000 0.000 61.087% 60.000
6( )30501143 3105077

% % % % %

4156 ROLAND Oliver Evans 56.0870.000 0.000 0.000 56.087% 70.000
7( )30502029 3036693

% % % % %

2637 ASHMEAD FOLKSONG Asta Harvey 55.6520.000 0.000 0.000 55.652% 80.000
8( )30046251 3103231

% % % % %

4016 ELKE H Rebecca Campbell 52.8260.000 0.000 0.000 52.826% 90.000
9( )30501713 3201816

% % % % %

24 SS MINSKI Edwina Sutherland 48.9130.000 0.000 0.000 48.913% 100.000
10( )

1

30501866 3051625

% % % % %

4185 MAK CARNIVAL Jan McIver 45.2170.000 0.000 0.000 45.217% 110.000
11( )30502085 3096682

% % % % %

25/10/2014 12:39:57 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Helen DaviesJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Saturday, 25 October 2014

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

4120 JOY DIVISION Imogen Cannard 42.3910.000 0.000 0.000 42.391% 120.000
12( )30501901 3201967

% % % % %

830 APEN PARK FEINER LEIGH Michelle Frey 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30043923 3097224

% % % % %

3927 AC REVERIE Alexandra Medved 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

22000433 3102226

% % % % %

4074 RHIKARDO J Lisa Thomas 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30501833 3103946

% % % % %

25/10/2014 12:39:58 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Helen DaviesJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Australian Sports Pony Registry

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

3472 KHALEESI Jordan Smith 73.846 30 64.565 30 60 1

3713 LYNBROOK WYNSTON Kerry Blackley 67.885 27 63.261 26 53 2
3726 JUST A DANZA Tracy McGlynn 62.692 24 63.696 28 52 3
3786 KOOKABURRA PARK TOSCANA Jason Dins 67.115 26 61.087 25 51 4
1883 KYARNU Lauren Schmidt 60.577 22 63.478 27 49 5
3886 REUBEN M Christine Sievers 0.000 64.348 29 29
2919 FURST WENZELLE Jason Dins 69.231 29 29
4156 ROLAND Oliver Evans 68.654 28 56.087 28
830 APEN PARK FEINER LEIGH Michelle Frey 65.769 25 59.13 25
24 SS MINSKI Edwina Sutherland 61.923 23 48.913 23

2637 ASHMEAD FOLKSONG Asta Harvey 58.077 21 55.652 21
4016 ELKE H Rebecca Campbell 57.692 20 52.826 20
4185 MAK CARNIVAL Jan McIver 0.000 45.217 0
4120 JOY DIVISION Imogen Cannard 50.000 42.391 0

Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.2 Preliminary 1.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

4120 JOY DIVISION Imogen Cannard 50.000 42.391 0
3927 AC REVERIE Alexandra Medved 0.000 0.000 0
4074 RHIKARDO J Lisa Thomas 0.000 0.000 0

0
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0
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0

0

0
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